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Team Rankings

2A,1A

Rank

Team

OLNEY JH
[2617.55]

GARDEN CITY JH
[2161.67]

LINDSAY JH
[2022.74]

OZONA MS
[1937.92]

NEWCASTLE JH
[1935.35]

FORSAN JH
[1873.32]

SAINT JO JH
[1833.85]

SEYMOUR MS
[1821.03]

SMYER JH
[1381.2]

MUENSTER JH
[1305.63]

PLAINS MS
[1188.53]

WINK JH
[1176.68]

TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[1085.81]

ABERNATHY MS
[882.2]

ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)

[615]

ORE CITY MS
[613]

PETROLIA JH
[365.4]

WINDTHORST JH
[349.22]

MS NS ST

OZONA MS -2A
[481]

[7] RAMON, E. - 167
[7] RODRIGUEZ, A. - 124
[8] MORAN, C. - 104

[6] HEATHCOTT, S. - 86

MS CAL

NEWCASTLE JH - 1A
[862.15]

[8] TAYLOR, J. - 265.09

[8] SWEAT, K. - 211.03

[8] GONZALEZ, L. - 202.02
[7] CREEL, G. - 184.01

OLNEY JH - 2A
[862.15]

[7] TEJADA, Z. - 247.05
[71 BEDFORD, J. - 211.05
[8] BRASHAR, R. - 202.03
[8] SULLIVAN, H. - 202.02

MS MATH

OLNEY JH - 2A
[426]

[7] TEJADA, Z. - 143
[6] MCELROY, C. - 103
[7] BERNGEN, T. - 97
[8] SULLIVAN, H. - 83

MS SCI

OLNEY JH - 2A
[398]

[8] SAVARD, O. - 109
[7) BERNGEN, T. - 103
[8] GONZALEZ, P. - 94
[7] BRANUM, M. - 92



10

11

12

13

OLNEY JH - 2A
[437]

[7] TEJADA, Z. - 178
[7] BERNGEN, T. - 94
[8] SULLIVAN, H. - 87
[8] SAVARD, O. - 78

GARDEN CITY JH - 1A
[379]

[6] EASTERLING, C. - 116
[8] ANDERSON, T. - 89
[8] EVERETT, W. - 87

[6] HALL, B. - 87

NEWCASTLE JH - 1A
[350]

[8] TAYLOR, J. - 122
[8] SWEAT, K. - 79
[6] CREEL, L. - 77
[7] MORENO, I. - 72

LINDSAY JH - 2A
[301]

[8] FUHRMAN, L. - 96
[6] FORAKER, I. - 76
[8]RILEY, C. - 65

[6] YOSTEN, X. - 64

SAINT JO JH - 1A
[297]

[7] ALTIOK HARRIS, S. - 83
[8] HAMPTON, E. - 80

[8] CERVANTES, K. - 76

[8] SPRINKLE, D. - 58

SEYMOUR MS - 2A
[287]

[6] HERTEL, E. - 87
[8] RODGERS, M. - 76
[8] MARTIN, C. - 69
[6] MARTIN, M. - 55

TRAVIS MS (QUANAH) - 2A
[258]

[8] QUINONEZ, C. - 78
[7] PARR, C. - 78

[8] WALKER, W. - 54
[8] GILLIAM, W. - 48

FORSAN JH - 2A
[240]

[8]RAYID, T. - 113
[6] PRITCHARD, L. - 78
[8] VICKERS, C. - 49

ABERNATHY MS - 2A
[234]

[7] FORTUNE, C. - 78
[7] LEON, A. - 58

[7] CORTEZ, B. - 55
[8] BRADLEY, B. - 43

SMYER JH - 2A
[183]

[6] RIVERA, A. - 48
[7] ST. CLAIR, L. - 46
[6] JEFFCOAT, S. - 46
[6] STRACENER, R. - 43

MUENSTER JH - 2A
[181]

[7] FISHER, N. - 67
[8] FLEITMAN, J. - 65
[7) LUTKENHAUS, J. - 49

ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH) - 2A
[159]

[6] HOWE, T. - 77
[6] HILL, T. - 58
[7] CRADDUCK, M. - 24

N/A

OZONA MS - 2A
[844.12]

[7] RODRIGUEZ, A. - 229.03
[7] RAMON, E. - 211.04
[7] FULLINGIM, A. - 211.03
[8] CLARK, B. - 193.02

GARDEN CITY JH - 1A
[821.07]

[8] FLORES, K. - 211.01

[8] EVERETT, W. - 206.03
[8] ANDERSON, T. - 202.02
[7] CORTES, . - 202.01

LINDSAY JH - 2A
[808.14]

[8] FUHRMAN, L. - 220.03
[8] BRENNAN, N. - 211.04
[8] DESAL N. - 211.04

[7] GUERRERO, J. - 166.03

SEYMOUR MS - 2A
[790.03]

[8] RODGERS, M. - 211.02
[7] BIBB, I. - 202.01

[8] WINN, T. - 193

[8] HOSTAS, M. - 184

SAINT JO JH - 1A
[772.05]

[8] HAMPTON, E. - 238.04
[6] CERVANTES, E. - 184.01
[8] CERVANTES, K. - 175
[7] HACKER, R. - 175

PLAINS MS - 2A
[735.13]

[8] CORONADO, A. - 202.03
[81BELL, F. - 193.03

[7]1 KAISER, G. - 170.05

[71 CORONADO, A. - 170.02

WINK JH - 2A
[709.08]

[8] LEE, J. - 202.04

[8] FLORES, M. - 202.02
[8] TALLY, J. - 175.02

[6] ARCHIBALD, H. - 130

SMYER JH - 2A
[707]

[8] RAMIREZ, M. - 184
[7] RODRIQUEZ, F. - 184
[6] RAMPY, F. - 175

[6] RODRIGUEZ, S. - 164

FORSAN JH - 2A
[606.12]

[8] RAYID, T. - 256.11
[8] FLORES, F. - 157.01
[8] PICKETT, M. - 116
[7] LANG, F. - 77

MUENSTER JH - 2A
[323.03]

[6] FELDERHOFF, H. - 107
[7] FISHER, N. - 84.01

[6] MONDAY, A. - 80.01
[6] CARROLL, C. - 52.01

TRAVIS MS (QUANAH) - 2A
[303.01]

[8] MCALLISTER, W. - 202.01
[6] GILLIAM, S. - 101

OZONA MS -2A
[358]

[7] RAMON, E. - 148
[7] RODRIGUEZ, A. - 85
[6] HEATHCOTT, S. - 80
[8] MORAN, C. - 45

FORSAN JH - 2A
[338]

[8] RAYID, T. - 128
[6] PRITCHARD, L. - 103
[7] ELLIOT, H. - 59

[6] ANYONA, G. - 48

GARDEN CITY JH - 1A
[324]

[8] EVERETT, W. - 106
[6] HALL, B. - 79
[7] BRINKLEY, S. - 70
[7) LUNA, A. - 69

NEWCASTLE JH - 1A
[310]

[8] TAYLOR, J. - 114
[8] SWEAT, K. - 69
[7] MORENO, J. - 69
[7] CREEL, G. - 58

SAINT JO JH - 1A
[273]

[8] HOOVER, B. - 75

[8] CERVANTES, K. - 74

[7] ALTIOK HARRIS, S. - 73
[7] REEVES, A. - 51

SEYMOUR MS - 2A
[249]

[6] HERTEL, E. - 71
[6] MARTIN, M. - 60
[8] MARTIN, C. - 59
[8] RODGERS, M. - 59

LINDSAY JH - 2A
[231]

[6] FORAKER, I. - 72
[6] HAFFEY, L. - 67
[6] YOSTEN, X. - 54
[6] RINNER, K. - 38

MUENSTER JH - 2A
[223]

[8] BRYSON, S. - 101

[7] LUTKENHAUS, I. - 44
[6] STEINERT, D. - 40

[7] FISHER, N. - 38

TRAVIS MS (QUANAH) - 2A
[191]

[8] QUINONEZ, C. - 59
[7] PARR, C. - 49

[7] PIZANA, I. - 48

[7] SHERMAN, C. - 35

SMYER JH - 2A
[160]

[7] ST. CLAIR, L. - 86
[7] LOZANO, I - 34

[7] GONZALES, I. - 25
[7] RICHARDSON, J. - 15

WINK JH - 2A
[159]

[8] TALLY, J. - 82
[8] ARCHIBALD, B. - 77

ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH) - 2A
[133]

[6] HOWE, T. - 59
[6] HILL, T. - 42
[6] BALLIEW, K. - 32

LINDSAY JH - 2A
[340]

[7] VESTAL, C. - 113
[7] GUERRERO, I. - 77
[8] ADDISON, E. - 75
[7]NEU, B. - 75

FORSAN JH - 2A
[304]

[8] RAYID, T. - 124
[6] WILLIAMS, 1. - 85
[7] ELLIOT, H. - 55

[8] PICKETT, M. - 40

MUENSTER JH - 2A
[278]

[8] LUKE, D. - 77
[7) LUTKENHAUS, . - 69
[7] SCHAD, A. - 69
[7] LEIDEL, W. - 63

GARDEN CITY JH - 1A
[277]

[7] LITTLE, H. - 104
[8] EVERETT, W. - 64
[6] HALL, B. - 61

[8] ANDERSON, T. - 48

SEYMOUR MS - 2A
[216]

[8] NICHOLS, A. - 64

[6] MARTIN, M. - 56

[8] RODGERS, M. - 48
[6] ARREDONDO, G. - 48

SAINT JO JH - 1A
[205]

[8] HAMPTON, E. - 75

[8] HOOVER, B. - 49

[7] ALTIOK HARRIS, S. - 49
[8] SPRINKLE, D. - 32

ABERNATHY MS - 2A
[173]

[8] JACKSON, S. - 80
[8] LUERA, K. - 54
[7] VINSON, M. - 39

ORE CITY MS - 2A
[154]

[7] REDMOND, J. - 61
[8] WATKINS, P. - 58
[6] DOMINGUEZ, K. - 35

ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH) - 2A
[152]

[6] HOWE, T. - 73
[7] CRADDUCK, M. - 47
[6] HILL, T. - 32

SMYER JH - 2A
[147]

[7] CHRISMAN, B. - 54
[7] ST. CLAIR, L. - 42
[7] LOZANO, I. - 32

[6] BUCHANAN, G. - 19

NEWCASTLE JH - 1A
[142]

[8] DUFFIELD, K. - 49
[8] GONZALEZ, L. - 47
[6] CREEL, L. - 33

[7] MORENO, J. - 13

TRAVIS MS (QUANAH) - 2A
[137]

[6] WALKER, L. - 46

[8] GILLIAM, W. - 38

[8] HERNANDEZ, B. - 27
[8] MCALLISTER, W. - 26



14

15

16

17

PETROLIA JH - 2A
[103]

[8] HORTON, B. - 103

ORE CITY MS - 2A
[100]

[6] DOMINGUEZ, K. - 69
[6] NUNEZ, J. - 31
PLAINS MS - 2A

[95]

[7] KAISER, G. - 49
[8] BELL, F. - 46

WINDTHORST JH - 2A
[58]

[7] WOLF, K. - 58

WINK JH - 2A
[58]

[71MONTOYA, M. - 58

WINDTHORST JH - 2A
[184.02]

[7]1 WOLF, K. - 184.02

ABERNATHY MS - 2A
[165]

[7] HOLDER, B. - 165

ORE CITY MS - 2A
[113]

[6] MARTINEZ, A. - 113

ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH) - 2A
[0]

PETROLIA JH - 2A
[0]

ABERNATHY MS - 2A
[129]

[8] STANTON, J. - 57

[7] CORTEZ, B. - 50
[6] JACKSON, L. - 22

PLAINS MS - 2A
[116]

[7] KAISER, G. - 74
[8] RAINS, T. - 42
PETROLIA JH - 2A
[103]

[8] HORTON, B. - 103

ORE CITY MS - 2A
[96]

[6] DOMINGUEZ, K. - 70
[6] NUNEZ, J. - 26

WINDTHORST JH - 2A
[67]

PLAINS MS - 2A
[108]

[7] KAISER, G. - 55
[8] BELL, F. - 53
WINK JH - 2A
[97]

[8] LEE, I. - 54

[8]UDY, S. - 27
[7]MONTOYA, M. - 16

PETROLIA JH - 2A
[61]

[8] HORTON, B. - 61

OZONA MS - 2A
[25]

[7] RAMON, E. - 25

WINDTHORST JH - 2A

18 N/A

Individual Rankings
24,1A
8

Rank

10

N/A

MS NS ST

TAYLOR, JERRY (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[122|0.000% | 37 At ]

RAYID, TAHMID (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 113 | 0.000% | 28 Att ]

MORAN, COBY (8g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 104 | 0.000% | 28 Att ]

HORTON, BRITTON (8g/2A)
PETROLIA JH
[ 103 | 0.000% | 26 Att ]

FUHRMAN, LEVI (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 96| 0.000% | 39 Att ]

ANDERSON, TORI (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[89]0.000% | 25 Att ]

EVERETT, WYATT (8¢/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[8710.000% | 21 Att ]

SULLIVAN, HARRIS (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[8710.000% | 21 Att ]

HAMPTON, EDEN (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 80| 0.000% | 25 Att ]

SWEAT, KINZLEE (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 791 0.000% | 23 At ]

[0]

[7] WOLE, K. - 67

MS CAL

TAYLOR, JERRY (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 265.09 | 0.000% ]

RAYID, TAHMID (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[256.110.000% ]

HAMPTON, EDEN (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[238.04]0.000% ]

FUHRMAN, LEVI (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[220.030.000% ]

BRENNAN, NATHAN (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 211.040.000% ]

DESAIL NATHAN (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 211.040.000% ]

SWEAT, KINZLEE (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[211.030.000% ]

RODGERS, MILEY (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 211.020.000% ]

FLORES, KANNON (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 211.01 | 0.000% ]

EVERETT, WYATT (8¢/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 206.03 ] 0.000% ]

MS MATH

RAYID, TAHMID (82/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 128 | 100.000% ]

TAYLOR, JERRY (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 114 | 88.889% ]

EVERETT, WYATT (8¢/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 106 | 91.667% |

HORTON, BRITTON (8g/2A)
PETROLIA JH
[ 103 | 95.455% ]

BRYSON, STOCKTON (8g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[101 | 91.304% ]

SULLIVAN, HARRIS (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 83 94.444% ]

TALLY, JAXYN (8g/2A)
WINK JH
[8281.818% ]

ARCHIBALD, BLAKE (8g/2A)
WINK JH
[7780.952% ]

SAVARD, ODIN (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 76| 88.889% ]

HOOVER, BRAYLEE (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 75| 100.000% ]

MS SCI

RAYID, TAHMID (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 124 | 89.655% ]

SAVARD, ODIN (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[109 | 88.462% ]

GONZALEZ, PEDRO (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[9473.333% ]

JACKSON, SLADE (8g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[ 80 |59.459% ]

LUKE, DYLAN (8g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[7767.857% ]

JESKE, GRACE (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[75177.273%]

ADDISON, ELI (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[7565.517% ]

HAMPTON, EDEN (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[75165.517%]

RINNER, AUDREY (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[7469.231% ]

DINWIDDIE, ABRAM (82/2A)
OLNEY JH
[7155.263% ]



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

QUINONEZ, CAMILA (8g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[7810.000% | 21 Att ]

SAVARD, ODIN (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 781 0.000% | 21 Att ]

RODGERS, MILEY (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 761 0.000% | 17 Att ]

CERVANTES, KASH (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 76| 0.000% | 26 Att ]

MARTIN, CAMDEN (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[69]0.000% | 21 Att ]

FLEITMAN, JAMES (8g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[650.000% | 22 A1t ]

RILEY, CALEB (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[65]0.000% | 22 Att ]

SPRINKLE, DEUCE (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[5810.000% | 17 Att ]

WALKER, WESTLEY (8g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[540.000% | 18 Att ]

GARCIA, NATHAN (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[5310.000% | 16 Att ]

VICKERS, CODY (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[49]0.000% | 17 A1t ]

GILLIAM, WHITTEN (8g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[4810.000% | 15 Att ]

BELL, FLETCHER (8g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[ 46| 0.000% | 20 A1t ]

LEE, JORDYN (8g/2A)
WINK JH
[202.04 | 0.000% ]

BRASHAR, RYAN (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 202.03 | 0.000% ]

CORONADO, ARIAH (8g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[202.03 ] 0.000% ]

ANDERSON, TORI (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[202.020.000% ]

FLORES, MARCO (8g/2A)
WINK JH
[202.020.000% ]

GONZALEZ, LUCAS (8¢g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[202.020.000% ]

SULLIVAN, HARRIS (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[202.020.000% ]

MCALLISTER, WESTON (8g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[202.010.000% ]

BELL, FLETCHER (8g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[193.03 | 0.000% ]

CLARK, BRAYLEE (8g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 193.020.000% ]

WINN, TREVOR (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 193 |0.000% ]

HOSTAS, MADISON (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

RAMIREZ, MIGUEL (8g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 184 |0.000% ]

CERVANTES, KASH (82/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[7484.211% ]

BRASHAR, RYAN (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[7393.750% ]

SWEAT, KINZLEE (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[69]83.333%]

ANDERSON, TORI (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[6277.778% ]

QUINONEZ, CAMILA (8g/2A)

TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[5981.250% ]

RODGERS, MILEY (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[59|81.250% ]

MARTIN, CAMDEN (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[59156.667% ]

STANTON, JOHN (8g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[57176471%]

SHAHAN, CALVIN (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[5572.222%]

GONZALEZ, LUCAS (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[4759.091% ]

MORAN, COBY (8g/2A)
OZONA MS
[4568.750% ]

RAINS, TAITLYN (8g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[42|71.429% ]

HILLGER, THOMAS (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[37169.231% ]

EVERETT, WYATT (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 64 66.667% ]

NICHOLS, ANGELINA (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 64| 58.065% ]

SYMANK, WESLEY (8g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[6277.778% ]

HORTON, BRITTON (8g/2A)
PETROLIA JH
[6168.182% ]

NGUYEN, TIN (8g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[6061.538% ]

WATKINS, PIPER (8g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[58152.941%]

LEE, JORDYN (8g/2A)
WINK JH
[54]63.636% ]

LUERA, KAYLEE (8g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[ 54| 50.000% ]

BELL, FLETCHER (8g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[5368421%]

HOOVER, BRAYLEE (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[49|78.571% ]

DUFFIELD, KEAWE (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[49|61.905% ]

ANDERSON, TORI (8%/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 48| 66.667% ]

RODGERS, MILEY (82/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 48 | 56.000% ]



2A,1A

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Rank

BRADLEY, BRAXTON (8g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[43]0.000% | 14 Att ]

GONZALEZ, LUCAS (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[43]0.000% | 23 Att ]

MS NS ST

TEJADA, ZEPH (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 178 | 0.000% | 50 Att |

RAMON, ETHAN (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 167 | 0.000% | 46 Att ]

RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 124 ] 0.000% | 41 Att ]

MORAN, COBY (8g/2A)
OZONA MS
[175.020.000% ] HAMPTON, EDEN (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH

TALLY, JAXYN (8g/2A) [3755.000% ]
WINK JH

[175.02 ] 0.000% ]

FLORES, FELIZ (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[3455.556% ]

ARCHIBALD, BLAKE (8g/2A)
WINK JH

[ 175.01 ] 0.000% ] DUFFIELD, KEAWE (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
RENTERIA, MIYA (8g/2A) [30]61.538%]
OZONA MS

[ 175.01]0.000% ]

CERVANTES, KASH (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 175 |0.000% ]

MURPHY, APHRODITE (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 175 |0.000% ]

RIBBLE, REESE (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 175 0.000% ]

RILEY, CALEB (82/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 166.05 0.000% ]

SPRINKLE, DEUCE (8¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 166 | 0.000% ]

WILLIAMSON, JOANNA (8g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[ 157.040.000% ]

FLORES, FELIZ (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[157.01 | 0.000% ]

DUFFIELD, KEAWE (8g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 157 |0.000% ]

HOOVER, BRAYLEE (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 146 | 0.000% ]

PICKETT, MATTHEW (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 116 | 0.000% ]

MS CAL MS MATH
TEJADA, ZEPH (7g/2A) RAMON, ETHAN (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH OZONA MS

[247.05 | 0.000% ] [ 148 | 96.774% ]

RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[229.030.000% ]

TEJADA, ZEPH (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 143 | 96.667% |

BEDFORD, JAXON (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 211.050.000% ]

BERNGEN, TRENT (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[97 | 84.000% ]

GONZALEZ, LUCAS (8¢/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[47|44.186% ]

PICKETT, MATTHEW (8g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 40 66.667% ]

GILLIAM, WHITTEN (8g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[3852.174% ]

HILLGER, THOMAS (8g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[35|42.857% ]

SPRINKLE, DEUCE (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[3266.667% ]

SHAHAN, CALVIN (8g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[3156.250% ]

UDY, SADIE (8g/2A)
WINK JH
[2763.636% ]

HERNANDEZ, BRANDON (8g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[27]44.000% ]

MCALLISTER, WESTON (82/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[ 26 |36.000% ]

FROST, LUCAS (8g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[23]53.846% ]

RIBBLE, REESE (82/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[430.769% ]

AUFILL, KINGSTON (8g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[-4]26.667% ]

HARKEY, WYATT (8g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[-4]26.087% ]

VOYLES, GATLIN (82/2A)
WINK JH
[-17]19.231% ]

MS SCI

VESTAL, CONRAD (7g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 113 | 80.645% ]

LITTLE, HARRISON (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 104 ] 88.000% ]

BERNGEN, TRENT (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 103 | 69.444% |
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BERNGEN, TRENT (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 941 0.000% | 26 Att ]

ALTIOK HARRIS, SU (7¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 8310.000% | 22 Att ]

FORTUNE, CHASEN (7g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[ 781 0.000% | 21 Att ]

PARR, COLLIER (7g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[ 781 0.000% | 21 Att ]

BRINKLEY, SHOOTER (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 76| 0.000% | 26 Att ]

MORENO, JEREMY (7¢/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[72]0.000% | 18 Att ]

CREEL, GUTHRIE (7¢/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[70]0.000% | 14 A1t ]

ADKINS, ZAYDEN (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 68 0.000% | 28 Att ]

FISHER, NOLAN (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[67]0.000% | 17 Att ]

CORTES, SAMANTHA (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 661 0.000% | 15 Att ]

LUNA, ANA (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[580.000% | 17 Att ]

MONTOYA, MIGUEL (7g/2A)
WINK JH
[5810.000% | 17 Att ]

WOLF, KASTIN (7g/2A)
WINDTHORST JH
[5810.000% | 17 A1t ]

LEON, ADDISON (7g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[580.000% | 26 A1t ]

CORTEZ, BEN (7g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[5510.000% | 20 Att ]

RAMON, ETHAN (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 211.04 | 0.000% ]

FULLINGIM, ADRIAN (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 211.03 | 0.000% ]

BIBB, JENTRY (7¢/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[202.010.000% ]

CORTES, SAMANTHA (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[202.010.000% ]

LANE, LIBBY (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[193.010.000% ]

LUNA, ANA (7¢/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 193.01]0.000% ]

WOLF, KASTIN (7g/2A)
WINDTHORST JH
[184.020.000% ]

CREEL, GUTHRIE (7g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 184.010.000% ]

MATA FRAGA, XIMENA (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

RODRIQUEZ, FRANKIE (7¢/2A)
SMYER JH
[184]0.000% ]

HAMPTON, LEIGHA (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[179.010.000% ]

KIMBRO, LANEY (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[179.01]0.000% ]

HACKER, RYKER (7¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[175 1 0.000% ]

KAISER, GUS (7g2A)
PLAINS MS
[170.05 0.000% ]

CORONADO, ANDI (7g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[ 170.020.000% ]

ST. CLAIR, LIAM (72/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 86 90.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[8579.167% ]

KAISER, GUS (7g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[7484.211%]

ALTIOK HARRIS, SU (7¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[7393.750% ]

BRINKLEY, SHOOTER (7¢/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[70|76.190% ]

LUNA, ANA (7¢/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[6983.333%]

MORENO, JEREMY (7g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[69|83.333% ]

WOLF, KASTIN (7g/2A)
WINDTHORST JH
[67178.947% ]

BRANUM, MILES (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 66| 87.500% ]

ELLIOT, HAYLEA (7g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[59|81.250% ]

CREEL, GUTHRIE (7g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[5892.308% ]

BEDFORD, JAXON (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[57176471%]

CORTES, SAMANTHA (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[5685.714% ]

REEVES, AIDEN (7g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[5184.615%]

BANNER, LIAM (7g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 51| 65.000% ]

BRANUM, MILES (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[9283.333%]

SANTIBANEZ, KATE (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[86|54.167% ]

GUERRERO, JAXON (7g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[77167.857% ]

KIMBRO, LANEY (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 76| 72.000% ]

NEU, BARRETT (7g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[75165.517%]

EDGINGTON, EMERALD (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 70| 76.190% ]

LUTKENHAUS, JAYDEN (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[ 69 | 68.000% ]

SCHAD, ANTHONY (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[69159.375%]

SYMANK, CLARA (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[6765.385% ]

LEIDEL, WILL (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[63|71.429% ]

REDMOND, JACOB (7g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[61|58.621% ]

COKER, MACI (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[61|48.837%]

KAISER, GUS (7g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[55172.222%]

ELLIOT, HAYLEA (7g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 55 60.000% ]

CHRISMAN, BRYLON (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[5463.636% ]
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KAISER, GUS (7g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[49]0.000% | 17 Att ]

LUTKENHAUS, JAYDEN (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[49]0.000% | 17 A1t ]

ST. CLAIR, LIAM (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 46| 0.000% | 20 Att ]

SHERMAN, CLARK (7g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[42]0.000% | 21 Att ]

CRADDUCK, MASON (7g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[2410.000% | 21 Att ]

BIBB, JENTRY (7g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[2210.000% | 17 Att ]

MORENO, JEREMY (7g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 170.01] 0.000% ]

ALTIOK HARRIS, SU (7¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 169.010.000% ]

GUERRERO, JAXON (7g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 166.03 | 0.000% ]

BANNER, LIAM (7g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 166.02 | 0.000% ]

JOHNSON, CALYN (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 166 | 0.000% ]

HOLDER, BOWEN (7g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[ 165 | 0.000% ]

MILLER, ADDISON (7g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 1651 0.000% ]

LOZANO, JAN (7g/2A)
PLAINS MS
[ 152.04]0.000% ]

GARCIA, ZAYLEE (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 148.01 | 0.000% ]

GOMEZ, ANGELIQUE (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 148 | 0.000% ]

WOODWARD, CAMERON (7g/2A)

SEYMOUR MS
[ 148 ] 0.000% ]

PRIBYLA, LUKE (7g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 139 |0.000% ]

REEVES, AIDEN (7¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 137.01 ] 0.000% ]

STRICKLAND, MACKENZIE
(7g/2A)

SEYMOUR MS

[130 ] 0.000% ]

MONTOYA, MIGUEL (7g/2A)
WINK JH
[119 | 0.000% ]

BRINKLEY, SHOOTER (7¢/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 98.010.000% ]

FISHER, NOLAN (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[ 84.01 | 0.000% |

LANG, FARHLEI (7g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[7710.000% ]

BROWN, JAETON (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 66 10.000% ]

CORTEZ, BEN (7g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[50|70.588% ]

PARR, COLLIER (7g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[4961.905% ]

PIZANA, JAVIER (7g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[ 48 | 90.909% ]

LUTKENHAUS, JAYDEN (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[ 44 60.000% ]

FULLINGIM, ADRIAN (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[39 | 75.000% ]

FISHER, NOLAN (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
38 88.889% ]

SHERMAN, CLARK (7g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[3564.286% ]

LOZANO, IAN (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[3472.727%]

ADKINS, ZAYDEN (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[2558333%]

GONZALES, JESSE (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[2558.333%]

LEIDEL, WILL (7¢/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[ 22 60.000% ]

MARTINEZ, JT (7g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[2247.059% ]

RICHARDSON, JARET (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 15 50.000% ]

FISHER, NOLAN (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[50|58.333% ]

ALTIOK HARRIS, SU (7¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[49|61.905% ]

CRADDUCK, MASON (7g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[47|51.724% ]

ST. CLAIR, LIAM (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[4257.143% ]

RICHARDS, ELLA (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 42 50.000% ]

CORTES, SAMANTHA (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[4161.111%]

TEJADA, ZEPH (7g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[40 | 66.667% ]

VINSON, MOLLY (7g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[39150.000% ]

GODWIN, BLAKE (7g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 38 88.889% ]

REEVES, AIDEN (7¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[3266.667% ]

PEREZ, ZADRIAN (7g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[32]52.632%]

LOZANO, IAN (7g/2A)
SMYER JH
[32|42.424% ]

LUNA, ANA (7g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[28|57.143% ]

SHERMAN, CLARK (7g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[ 26| 45.455% ]

BIBB, JENTRY (7g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[26|41.379% ]

RAMON, ETHAN (7g/2A)
OZONA MS
[2547.368% ]

MONTOYA, MIGUEL (7g/2A)
WINK JH
[ 16 | 40.000% ]

MORENO, JEREMY (7¢/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[1336.000% ]

CREEL, GUTHRIE (7g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[7133.333%]
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EASTERLING, CALEB (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 116 | 0.000% | 25 Att |

HALL, BENNETT (62/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[8710.000% | 21 Att ]

HERTEL, EASTON (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[8710.000% | 21 Att ]

HEATHCOTT, SAWYER (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 86| 0.000% | 28 Att ]

PRITCHARD, LUKE (6g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 78 0.000% | 21 Att ]

WALES, DENALEE (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 781 0.000% | 21 Att ]

CREEL, LEON (6g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[7710.000% | 28 Att ]

HOWE, TANNER (62/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[7710.000% | 28 Att ]

FORAKER, ISAIAH (6g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 761 0.000% | 26 Att ]

DOMINGUEZ, KEVIN (6g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[6910.000% | 21 Att ]

STEPHENS, WYATT (62/2A)
OLNEY JH
[690.000% | 21 Att ]

YOSTEN, XAVIER (6g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 64 0.000% | 20 A1t ]

HILL, TRAVIS (6g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[ 581 0.000% | 26 Att ]

LEIDEL, WILL (7g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[ 35.010.000% ]

MS CAL

CERVANTES, ELLASYN (6g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 184.01 | 0.000% ]

STEPHENS, WYATT (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[179.020.000% ]

HALL, BENNETT (62/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[179.01 | 0.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ ARAUJO, ISABELLA

(62/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 179.01 ] 0.000% ]

HEATHCOTT, SAWYER (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 175 |0.000% ]

RAMPY, FAITH (6g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 175 |0.000% ]

MARTIN, MAGGIE (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 170.010.000% ]

FIERRO, JUDE (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 166 | 0.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, SARAI (6g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 164 0.000% ]

WALES, DENALEE (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 161.01 | 0.000% ]

FIERRO, BRADY (62/2A)
OZONA MS
[157 1 0.000% ]

HERTEL, EASTON (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 154.010.000% ]

CREEL, LEON (6g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[ 143.03 ] 0.000% ]

MS MATH

MCELROY, CHRISTOPHER (6g/2A)

OLNEY JH
[ 103 ] 95.455% ]

PRITCHARD, LUKE (6g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 103 | 95.455% ]

HEATHCOTT, SAWYER (62/2A)
OZONA MS
[80|78.261%]

HALL, BENNETT (62/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 79| 85.000% ]

DINWIDDIE, JACKSON (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 76 | 88.889% ]

FORAKER, ISAIAH (6g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 72 80.000% ]

HERTEL, EASTON (62/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[71]88.235%]

DOMINGUEZ, KEVIN (6g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[ 70 | 100.000% ]

HAFFEY, LANDON (6g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[6778.947% ]

MARTIN, MAGGIE (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 60 |73.684% ]

HOWE, TANNER (6g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[59165217%]

YOSTEN, XAVIER (6g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[ 54| 80.000% ]

STEPHENS, WYATT (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[5368421%]

BRADLEY, MARY (72/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[-7]25.714% ]

MS SCI

WILLIAMS, IAN (6g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[8579.167% ]

HOWE, TANNER (6g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[7363.333% ]

HALL, BENNETT (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 61 86.667% ]

MARTIN, MAGGIE (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[56 | 66.667% ]

ARREDONDO, GRADY (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 48| 66.667% ]

STEINERT, DECLAN (6/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[47|51.724% ]

WALKER, LILY (6g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[46|53.846% |

EASTERLING, CALEB (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[45]68.750% ]

BRISENO, JOSIAH (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[41|61.111%]

DINWIDDIE, JACKSON (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[41|61.111%]

STEPHENS, WYATT (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[41]52.000% ]

RINNER, KATE (6g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[38162.500% ]

WALES, DENALEE (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 36 58.824% ]
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DINWIDDIE, JACKSON (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[5710.000% | 24 Att ]

MARTIN, MAGGIE (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[550.000% | 20 Att ]

WATSON, HARPER (62/2A)
OLNEY JH
[49]0.000% | 17 Att ]

RIVERA, ATZIRI (6g/2A)
SMYER JH
[48]0.000% | 15 A1t ]

JEFFCOAT, SLADE (6g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 46| 0.000% | 20 Att ]

URBANCZYK, COOPER (62/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[4510.000% | 18 Att ]

STRACENER, RHETT (6g/2A)
SMYER JH
[43]0.000% | 14 Att ]

BRISENO, JOSIAH (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[41]0.000% | 19 A1t ]

FIERRO, BRADY (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[41]0.000% | 19 A1t ]

JACKSON, LOGAN (6g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[350.000% | 16 Aut ]

NUNEZ, JOSE (6g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[31]0.000% | 8 At ]

FIERRO, JUDE (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 14| 0.000% | 19 A1t ]

NOWELL, FAITH (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[ 143 0.000% ]

ARCHIBALD, HALLE (6g/2A)
WINK JH
[ 130 | 0.000% ]

MENDOZA, SOFIA (6g/2A)
WINK JH
[ 130 | 0.000% ]

MARTA, YAREN (6g/2A)
WINK JH
[121 | 0.000% ]

MARTINEZ, ANGEL (6g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[ 113 |0.000% ]

MORROW, LINCOLN (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[111]0.000% ]

BRISENO, JOSIAH (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 107 | 0.000% ]

FELDERHOFF, HAYDEN (6g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[107 | 0.000% ]

GILLIAM, STERLING (6g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[ 101 | 0.000% ]

EASTERLING, CALEB (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 981 0.000% ]

TYLER, AUSTYN (62/2A)
SMYER JH
[9510.000% ]

GREEN, HADYN (6¢/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 93.01 | 0.000% ]

MONDAY, ANN (6g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[ 80.010.000% ]

CARROLL, CARTER (6g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[52.010.000% ]

BRISENO, JOSIAH (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[51]65.000% ]

ANYONA, GLORIA (6g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[ 48 | 90.909% ]

WALES, DENALEE (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[ 48| 66.667% ]

FIERRO, JUDE (6g/2A)
OZONA MS
[4476.923% ]

HILL, TRAVIS (6g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[4271.429% ]

CREEL, LEON (6g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[42(57.143% ]

STEINERT, DECLAN (6g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[ 40| 66.667% ]

RINNER, KATE (6g/2A)
LINDSAY JH
[3862.500% ]

URBANCZYK, COOPER (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[37169.231%]

RODRIGUEZ ARAUJO, ISABELLA

(6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[3472.727% ]

BALLIEW, KINGSTON (6g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[3266.667% ]

BRIGGS, CADY (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[3266.667% ]

HILLGER, LILLY (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[31)77.778% ]

GUTHRIE, CLAYTON (6g/2A)
OLNEY JH
[29]70.000% ]

NUNEZ, JOSE (6g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[ 26| 75.000% ]

HERTEL, EAN (6g/2A)
SEYMOUR MS
[ 22 60.000% ]

JACKSON, LOGAN (6g/2A)
ABERNATHY MS
[22]60.000% ]

HUFF, SAMUEL (6g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[20|54.545% ]

DOMINGUEZ, KEVIN (6g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[3552.381%]

CREEL, LEON (6g/1A)
NEWCASTLE JH
[33150.000% ]

MCELROY, CHRISTOPHER (62/2A)

OLNEY JH
[3266.667% ]

HILL, TRAVIS (6g/2A)
ALBANY SCHOOLS (EL/JH)
[3252.632%]

ANYONA, GLORIA (6g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[2353.846% ]

CERVANTES, ELLASYN (6g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[2142.857% ]

BUCHANAN, GAVIN (6g/2A)
SMYER JH
[19|46.667% ]

MITCHELL, ELIJAH (6g/2A)
SMYER JH
[ 19| 40.909% ]

GREEN, HADYN (6g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 16| 66.667% ]

HUFF, SAMUEL (6g/2A)
FORSAN JH
[2129.630% ]

CARROLL, CARTER (6g/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[-4]26.087% ]

MARTINEZ, ANGEL (6g/2A)
ORE CITY MS
[-11]18.750% ]

CONLEY, ELLA BELLE (6g/2A)
TRAVIS MS (QUANAH)
[-12]23.529% ]
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GREEN, HADYN (6g/1A)
SAINT JO JH
[ 16| 66.667% ]

EASTERLING, CALEB (6g/1A)
GARDEN CITY JH
[ 14 42.857% ]

CARROLL, CARTER (6/2A)
MUENSTER JH
[5133.333%]



